Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

65011105000952

65011105001102

65011105002401

65011105002402

Load grp.

5.0t

5.0t

5.0t

5.0t

Finish

HDG

HDG

Black

HDG

Double Headed Anchor Starcon Load Group 5,0 t

Product information

The Starcon double headed anchor is a steel component made for concrete casting.

The foot of the anchor is constructed especially for strong concrete anchorage.

The cylindrical head of the Starcon double headed anchor is attached to a Starcon lifting eye for lifting.

Material: Steel S355
Marking: CE-marked, Load group+S, batch code
Temperature range: 200°C

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark

A/S — Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Subject to prior sale!

Packing/pallet units Packing Qty. d di
mm mm

2,030 35 20 36

1,950 32 20 36

1,040 20 20 36

1,040 20 20 36

d2

50

50

50

50

Da
mm

94

94

94

94

15

15

15

15

95

110

240

240

Weight
kg

0.4
0.43
0.76

0.76

Delivery time

100
100
100

100


https://www.certex.dk/en/contact-us/kontaktpersoner/starcon

Blueprint

d1




	Double Headed Anchor Starcon Load Group 5,0 t
	Blueprint


