

Double Headed Anchor Starcon Load Group 5,0 t

Product information

The Starcon double headed anchor is a steel component made for concrete casting.

The foot of the anchor is constructed especially for strong concrete anchorage.

The cylindrical head of the Starcon double headed anchor is attached to a Starcon lifting eye for lifting.

Material: Steel S355

Marking: CE-marked, Load group+S, batch code

Temperature range: 200°C

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacter Danmark

A/S - Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Subject to prior sale!

Part Code	Load grp.	Finish	Packing/pallet units	Packing Qty.	d mm	d1 mm	d2 mm	Da mm	k mm	l mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
65011105000952	5.0t	HDG	2,030	35	20	36	50	94	15	95	0.4	100
65011105001102	5.0t	HDG	1,950	32	20	36	50	94	15	110	0.43	100
65011105002401	5.0t	Black	1,040	20	20	36	50	94	15	240	0.76	100
65011105002402	5.0t	HDG	1,040	20	20	36	50	94	15	240	0.76	100

Blueprint

